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The Langham, London United Kingdom RQ6 0027406 Kane Savage

Director of Sales - 

Travel Industry GSO UK (44) 020 7973 7503 Kane.Savage@langhamhotels.com TLLON.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham, Boston United States RQ6 0027423 Matt Luczak

Senior Travel Industry Sales 

Manager (1) 617 451 1900 Matthew.Luczak@langhamhotels.com TLBOS.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham, Chicago United States RQ6 0059053 Jilan Bruce

Director of Entertainment & Travel 

Industry Sales (1) 312 923 9988 Jilan.Bruce@langhamhotels.com TLCHI.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham Huntington, Pasadena United States RQ6 0027405 Katie Kim

Sales Manager - Travel Industry 

and Group (1) 626 568 3900 Katie.Kim@langhamhotels.com TLLAX.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham, New York United States RQ6 0058742 Anibal Ortiz Senior Travel Industry Manager (1) 212 695 4005 Anibal.Ortiz@langhamhotels.com TLNYC.couture@langhamhotels.com

Cordis, Auckland New Zealand RQ6 0027424 Sarwan Singh Senior Sales Manager (64) 9 379 5132 Sarwan.Singh@cordishotels.com CDAKL.couture@cordishotels.com

The Langham, Gold Coast Australia RQ6 0037778 Nick Clarke Director of Sales & Marketing 61 (7) 5638 8888 Nick.Clarke@langhamhotels.com TLGDC.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham, Jakarta Indonesia  RQ6 0032509 Lily Haunafi Director of Sales 62 21 2708 7888 Lily.Haunafi@langhamhotels.com TLJKT.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham, Melbourne Australia RQ6 0027408 Andre Jacques Director of Sales & Marketing (61) 3 8696 8888 Andre.Jacques@langhamhotels.com TLMEL.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham, Sydney Australia RQ6 0016758 Biddie Pedruco

Sales Manager - Luxury and 

Entertainment (612) 9256 2222 Biddie.Pedruco@langhamhotels.com TLSYD.couture@langhamhotels.com

Cordis, Beijing Capital Airport China RQ6 0027897 Joseph Beck General Manager (86) 10 6457 5555 Joseph.Beck@cordishotels.com CDBCA.couture@cordishotels.com

Langham Place, Guangzhou China RQ6 0060091 Forest Sun General Manager (86) 20 8916 3388 Forest.Sun@langhamhotels.com LPCAN.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham , Haikou China RQ6 0067740 Shirley Zhang Director of Sales & Marketing (86) 898 66969777 Shirley.Zhang@langhamhotels.com TLHAK.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham, Hefei China RQ6 0002980 Anita Wang Director of Sales & Marketing (86) 551 6568 8888 Anita.AH.Wang@langhamhotels.com TLHFE.couture@langhamhotels.com

Cordis, Hong Kong China RQ6 0027421 Kitty Tang Director of Sales & Marketing (852) 3552 3552 Kitty.Tang@cordishotels.com CDHKG.couture@cordishotels.com

The Langham, Hong Kong China RQ6 0027404 Miki Sia Director of Sales & Marketing (852) 2378 9988 Miki.Sia@langhamhotels.com TLHKG.couture@langhamhotels.com

Langham Place, Ningbo Culture Plaza China RQ6 0060319 Sandy He Director of Sales & Marketing (86) 574 8908 9999 Sandy.He@langhamhotels.com LPNBO.couture@langhamhotels.com

Cordis, Shanghai Hongqiao China RQ6 0076618 Mike Lee Director of Sales & Marketing (86) 21 52639999 Mike.Lee@cordishotels.com CDSHH.couture@cordishotels.com

The Langham Shanghai, Xintiandi China RQ6 0028382 August Zhao Director of Sales & Marketing (86) 21 2330 2288 August.Zhao@langhamhotels.com TLSHX.couture@langhamhotels.com

The Langham, Shenzhen China RQ6 0056358 Danny Liang Director of Sales & Marketing (86) 755 8828 9888 Danny.Liang@langhamhotels.com TLSZX.couture@langhamhotels.com

Langham Place, Xiamen China RQ6 0060318 Ryan Lin Director of Sales & Marketing (86) 592 602 9999 Ryan.Lin@langhamhotels.com LPXIA.couture@langhamhotels.com

Cordis, Xuzhou China RQ6 0042096 n/a n/a (86) 516 8631 9999 n/a LHG.couture@langhamhotels.com

Amanda Boller GSO - North America  (1) 847 331 1173 Amanda.Boller@langhamhotels.com

Kane Savage GSO - United Kingdom (44) 020 7973 7503 Kane.Savage@langhamhotels.com

Biddie Pedruco GSO - Pacific (612) 9256 2222 Biddie.Pedruco@langhamhotels.com

Nelson Jiang GSO - Greater China & Taiwan (86) 136 2188 7167 Nelson.Jiang@langhamhotels.com

Justin Ng GSO - Southwest Asia (65) 9297 2381 Justin.Ng@langhamhotels.com

Fion Kan GSO - HK & Northeast Asia (852) 9829 5826 Fion.Kan@langhamhotels.com January 2024

THE AMERICAS

CHINA

EUROPE & MIDDLE EAST

ASIA PACIFIC

Global Sales Team

mailto:Kane.Savage@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLLON.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:matthew.luczak@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLBOS.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:jilan.bruce@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLCHI.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Katie.Kim@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLLAX.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Anibal.Ortiz@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLNYC.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Sarwan.Singh@cordishotels.com
mailto:CDAKL.couture@cordishotels.com
mailto:Nick.Clarke@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLGDC.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Lily.Haunafi@langhamhotels.com
mailto:tljkt.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Andre.Jacques@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLMEL.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Biddie.Pedruco@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLSYD.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Joseph.Beck@cordishotels.com
mailto:CDBCA.couture@cordishotels.com
mailto:Forest.Sun@langhamhotels.com
mailto:LPCAN.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Shirley.Zhang@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLHAK.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Anita.AH.Wang@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLHFE.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Kitty.Tang@cordishotels.com
mailto:CDHKG.couture@cordishotels.com
mailto:Miki.Sia@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLHKG.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Sandy.He@langhamhotels.com
mailto:LPNBO.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Mike.Lee@cordishotels.com
mailto:CDSHH.couture@cordishotels.com
mailto:August.Zhao@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLSHX.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Danny.Liang@langhamhotels.com
mailto:TLSZX.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Ryan.Lin@langhamhotels.com
mailto:LPXIA.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:lhg.couture@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Amanda.Boller@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Kane.Savage@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Biddie.Pedruco@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Nelson.Jiang@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Justin.Ng@langhamhotels.com
mailto:Fion.Kan@langhamhotels.com

